SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
URBAN
TOTAL 80% FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20% STATE
0005
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 725 725
21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4" SO YD 30 30
25200100 SODDING SO YD 30 30
25200200 SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING UNIT 1 1
35501308 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 6" SO YD 35 35
35501316 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 8" SO YD 25 25
40400001 FIBER-MODIFIED ASPHALT CRACK SEALING FOOT 51280 51280
40400020 BUMP REMOVAL EACH 15 15
40400050 MICRO-SURFACING RUT FILLING FOOT 1975 1975
40400118 MICRO-SURFACING, SINGLE PASS SO YD 131200 131200
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 29550 29550
40604060 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURF ACE COURSE, IL-9. 5, TON 8 8
MIX "D", N50
42001300 PROTECTIVE COAT SO YD 500 500
42300400 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SO YD 70 70
PAVEMENT, 8 INCH
42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH SO FT 800 800
FILE NAME = USER NAME = 00SSOM DESIGNED - REVISED
p,v:\\planroom.dotl/llnolSl}Ol:PWIOOT\DocumentsVlXJT a /ces\Dlstrlct l\Pro]ects\D/4142.a\CADData\DeslgmD/41420-st --N - REVISED
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = /0/1612020 DA TE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
URBAN
TOTAL 80% FED
100% STATE CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20% STATE
0005 0005
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SO FT 58 58
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SO YD 130 130
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SO FT 835 835
44201672 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 2 INCH SO YD 800 800
44201674 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 2 INCH SO YD 500 500
44201785 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 12 INCH SO YD 50 50
44201789 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 12 INCH SO YD 50 50
44201794 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE 11 I, 12 INCH SO YD 50 50
44201796 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 12 INCH SO YD 50 50
44201823 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 15 INCH SO YD 50 50
44201827 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 15 INCH SO YD 50 50
44201831 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 15 INCH SO YD 50 50
44201833 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 15 INCH SO YD 50 50
60251 740 CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED WI TH NEW EACH 4 4
TYPE 24 FRAME AND GRATE
* 63000001 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 6 FOOT 5800 5800
FOOT POSTS
- IL-173 (ROSECRANS ROAD)
- STATE OF ILLINOIS MC HENRY CO. LINE TO LAKE AVE. & ORCHARD ST. TO MADISON AVE.
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
* SPECIAL TY ITEM � NON-PARTICIPATING
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% STATE
0005
';;ft:I SEC TION COUNTY
303 I 2020-032-RS&SW LAKE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 2� I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62L03
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
48100900 AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE A 10" SO YD 2130 2130
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 12/24/2020
PEARCES
Delta 1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
URBAN
TOTAL 80% FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20% STATE
0005
* 63100167 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 EACH 52 52
(SPECIAL> TANGENT
* 63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL FOOT 8400 8400
* 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 725 725
* 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 10 10
* 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION LSUM 1 1
PLAN
* 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION LSUM 1 1
REPORT
* 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 25 25
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 12 12
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701306
70100600 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701336
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701701
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701801
FILE NAME = USER NAME = hoSSOM DESIGNED - REVISED
p,v:\\planroom.dotl/llnolSl}Ol:PWIOOT\DocumentsVlXJT a /ces\Dlstrlct l\Pro]ects\D/4142.a\CADData\DeslgmD/41420-sl --N - REVISED
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = /0/1612020 DA TE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
100% STATE
0005
-
-
-
-
URBAN
TOTAL 80% FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20% STATE
70300100
70300150
70300210
70300220
70300240
70300250
70300260
70300280
70300520
* 78000100
* 78000200
* 78000400
* 78000500
SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING
SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND
SYMBOLS
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8"
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE I I I 4"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING -
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
4"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
6"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
8"
FOOT
SO FT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
IL-173 (ROSECRANS ROAD)
0005
57245 57245
19080 19080
775 775
96900 96900
3000 3000
300 300
1050 1050
505 505
14315 14315
775 775
96900 96900
3000 3000
300 300
STATE OF ILLINOIS MC HENRY CO. LINE TO LAKE AVE. & ORCHARD ST. TO MADISON AVE.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
* SPECIALTY ITEM 6 NON-PARTICIPATING
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100% STATE
0005
';;ft:1 SEC TION COUNTY
303 I 2020-032-RS&SW LAKE
IJHil\�I s��� T
I 2� I
CONTRACT NO. 62L03
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 12/24/2020
PEARCES
Delta 1